NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY DELHI
Sector- 14, Dwarka, New Delhi — 110 078

Ref.: NLUD/Exam./UG/2023/3 02|

Dated: 14.06.2023

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR OF B.A.LL.B.(HONS.)

PROGRAMME FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

24.07.2023 (Monday) Commencement of Odd Sem. Classes (I Year)
29.07.2023 (Saturday) Holiday Muharram
1.08.2023 (Tuesday) . Commencement of Odd Sem. Classes
(L ULIV & V Year)
15.08.2023 (Tuesday) Holiday Independence Day
30.08.2023 (Wednesday) Holiday Raksha Bandhan (RH)
7.09.2023 (Thursday) Holiday Janmashtami
25.09.2023-30.09.2023 Mid-Semester Examinations
(Monday to Saturday)
28.09.2023 (Thursday) Holiday Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad
2.10.2023 (Monday) Holiday Gandhi Jayanti
11.10.2023 (Wednesday) Submission of Mid-Sem. Results by Faculty
17.10.2023 (Tuesday) Declaration of Results of Mid-Sem. Examinations
24.10.2023 (Tuesday) Holiday Dussehra
30.10.2023 (Monday) Project Submission Deadline for Students
11.11.2023-15.11.2023 Holiday Diwali Vacation
(Saturday to Wednesday)
20.11. 2023 (Monday) Submission of Project and Viva Marks by Faculty
24.11.2023 (Friday) Deadline for Seminar Course Assessment
24.11.2023 (Friday) Last Teaching Day
27.11.2023 (Monday) Holiday Guru Nanak Jayanti
28.11.2023- 5.12.2023 .o
(Tuesday to Tuesday) End-Semester Examinations
18.12.2023 (Monday) Submission of End-Sem. Results by Faculty
22.12.2023 (Friday) Declaration of Results of End-Sem. Examinations
25.12.2023 (Monday) Holiday Christmas Day
26.01.2024 (Friday) Holiday Republic Day
1.02.2024 (Thursday) Commencement of Even Semester Classes
(LI, I, IV & V Year)
25.03.2024 (Monday) Holiday Holi
29.03.2024 (Friday) Holiday Good Friday




8.04.2024-13.04.2024
(Monday to Saturday)

Mid-Semester Examinations

9.04.2024 (Tuesday) Holiday 1d-Ul-Fitr

17.04.2024 (Wednesday) Holiday Ram Navami

21.04.2024 (Sunday) Holiday MahavirJayanti

22.04.2023 (Monday) Project Submission Deadline for Students
24.04.2024 (Wednesday) Submission of Mid-Sem. Results by Faculty
3.05.2024 (Friday) Declaration of Results of Mid-Sem. Examinations
13.05.2-23 (Monday) Submission of Project and Viva Marks by Faculty
17.05.2024 (Friday) Deadline for Seminar Course Assessment
17.05.2024 (Friday) Last Teaching Day

23.05.2024 (Thursday) Holiday Buddha Purnima
?];“r?j_azlrotzs-’;’l?uorssjgyz)“ End-Semester Examinations
10.06.2024 (Monday) Submission of( Er;ci;s;::;.rsf;esults Faculty
11\2;)(:16(51%4-17‘06.2024 (Thursday to Repeat/Improvement Examination (V Year)
17.06.2024 (Monday) Declaration of End Sem. Results (I -IV Year)
18.06.2024 (Tuesday) Holiday Bakrid / Eid-al-Adha

17.07.2024 (Wednesday) Holiday Muharram

22.07.2024 - 02.08.2024
(Monday to Friday)

Repeat/Improvement Examination (I- IV Year)

Odd Semester (August-December, 2024)

22.07.2024 (Monday)

Commencement of Odd Sem. Classes (I Year)

1.08.2024 (Thursday)

Commencement of Odd Sem. Classes
(L III, IV & V Year)

*Gazetted holidays will be observed as notified by the University.

This is issued with the approval of the Vice Chancellor.
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